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Name Category Telephone E-mail Status  
Robert Keller IPF Cat I 954.790.2249  rhk@verizon.net Current  
Michael Licciardi IPF Cat II  239.462.2971 ultpwrmanmike@aol.com Current  
Tony Nicolini National  239.945.2584 rcptfan@aol.com Current  
Karen Licciardi National 239.462.2971 ultpwrmanmike@aol.com Current  
Joe Pyra National 941.240.6448 jumpinjerseyjoe@yahoo.com Current  
Ken Snell National 863.687.6268 ken@kensnellpower.com Current  
Julian Ulvang State 954.557.2380 julian_ulvang@sheriff.org Current  
Adeline Ulvang State 954.577.0332 adelineulvang@bellsouth.net Current 
Dan Matthews State 954.771.5385 worldgymftl@bellsouth.net Current  
Greg Wright State 954.733.7134 gregorywrightp@aol.com Current  
James Dundon State 239.823.3619 gymbo733@hughes.net   Current  
Stephanie Dzurnak State 440.532.0658 stephisapowerlifter@yahoo.com Current 
Garrett Owens  State 305.9898650 gdowens@eagle.fgcu.edu Current  
Dick Giller State 305.753.8802 dgiller36@aol.com Current  
Jamie Henderson State 850.748.7565 jhhcoffey@aol.com     Current 
James Wold State 850.712.0306 jameswold@bellsouth.net  Current  
Mark Goto  State  850.565.6145 mmgoto@pol.net   Complete Practical Exam  
Dick Herrick IPF Cat I 727.347.1286 rherrick@tampabayortho.com Needs to recertify w/IPF 
Stella Herrick IPF Cat I 727.347.1286 stellaherrick@tampabay.rr.com Needs to recertify w/IPF 
Marie Herrick  IPF Cat II  727.347.1286 smarieherrick@msn.com Needs to recertify w/IPF 

 

USA Powerlifting – Florida  
Referee Contact Information  
 
IPF Technical Rules/Rulebook:  
http://www.powerlifting-ipf.com/Technical-Rules.50.0.html 
 
Referee Certification Procedures:  
If you desire to become a referee with USA Powerlifting, please contact Robert Keller at: 
rhk@verizon.net or 954.790.2249. An examination will be scheduled for you at one of our 
upcoming championships.  Study material shall be provided, along with a thorough 2 hour 
clinic. We also grandfather referees from other [recognized and legitimate] powerlifting 
organizations and we can administer the USAPL state and national level referee examination. 
Thank you for your interest! – Robert Keller  


